
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  16 0 287:59:59.000 17:59:59.000
1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian  25 0 360:00:00.000 14:24:00.000
2 2 OLECH Bogusław  42 0 700:46:08.000 16:41:05.000
2 2 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  18 0 19:13:51.000 01:04:06.000
3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  61 0,1 433:41:19.000 07:06:34.000
3 3 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  13 0 416:18:54.000 32:01:27.000
4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  50 0,1 629:52:08.000 12:35:50.000
4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy  23 0 61:05:53.000 02:39:23.000
5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  29 0 619:16:38.000 21:21:15.000
5 5 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  5 0 76:43:21.000 15:20:40.000
6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  37 0 503:59:59.000 13:37:17.000
6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  48 0 216:00:00.000 04:30:00.000
7 7 DUŃSKI Karol  11 0 191:59:59.000 17:27:16.000
7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  43 0 648:00:00.000 15:04:11.000
8 8 FILIPIAK Zbigniew  12 0 213:26:17.000 17:47:11.000
8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  42 0 506:33:42.000 12:03:39.000
9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  64 0,1 551:59:59.000 08:37:29.000
9 9 KLUKACZ Tomasz  8 0 168:00:00.000 21:00:00.000
10 10 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr  16 0 299:57:12.000 18:44:49.000
10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  29 0 650:12:31.000 22:25:15.000
11 11 BURDA Katarzyna  28 0 433:16:36.000 15:28:27.000
11 11 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  17 0 286:43:23.000 16:51:57.000
12 12 KARPAŁA Hanna  17 0 351:42:44.000 20:41:20.000
12 12 ADAMCZYK Natalia  10 0 237:01:18.000 23:42:07.000
13 13 KAPUSCINSKA Maja  14 0 239:59:59.000 17:08:34.000
13 13 SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof  12 0 456:00:00.000 38:00:00.000
14 14 PACEK Mirosław  48 0 441:55:40.000 09:12:24.000
14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  54 0,1 542:04:19.000 10:02:18.000
15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  36 0 471:28:13.000 13:05:47.000
15 15 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  17 0 524:54:41.000 30:52:37.000
16 16 NITCZYŃSKA NOCULA Magdalena  17 0 743:59:59.000 43:45:52.000
17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  30 0 551:59:59.000 18:23:59.000
18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  26 0 515:54:20.000 19:50:33.000
19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  32 0 839:59:59.000 26:14:59.000
20 20 DOLECKI Andrzej  9 0 838:53:08.000 93:12:34.000
20 20 DZIEPAK Piotr  7 0 97:06:51.000 13:52:24.000

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time
1 1 1 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 1 1 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof / WOSZCZAK Krystian  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian / STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 1 1 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof / WOSZCZAK Krystian  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian / STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 1 1 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof / WOSZCZAK Krystian  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian / STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 1 1 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof / WOSZCZAK Krystian  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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11 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian  215:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian / STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 1 1 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof / WOSZCZAK Krystian  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian / STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 1 1 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof / WOSZCZAK Krystian  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
24 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian / STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 1 1 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 1 1 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 1 1 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof / WOSZCZAK Krystian  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian / STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 1 1 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof / WOSZCZAK Krystian  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian / STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 1 1 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 1 1 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof / WOSZCZAK Krystian  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian / STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 1 1 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof / WOSZCZAK Krystian  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian / STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 1 1 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof / WOSZCZAK Krystian  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 1 1 WOSZCZAK Krystian / STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 1 1 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 2 2 OLECH Bogusław / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 2 2 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / OLECH Bogusław  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 2 2 OLECH Bogusław / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 2 2 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / OLECH Bogusław  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 2 2 OLECH Bogusław / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 2 2 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / OLECH Bogusław  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 2 2 OLECH Bogusław / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 2 2 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 2 2 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / OLECH Bogusław  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 2 2 OLECH Bogusław / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 2 2 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / OLECH Bogusław  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 2 2 OLECH Bogusław / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 2 2 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / OLECH Bogusław  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
30 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 2 2 OLECH Bogusław / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 2 2 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / OLECH Bogusław  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 2 2 OLECH Bogusław / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 2 2 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / OLECH Bogusław  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 2 2 OLECH Bogusław / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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37 2 2 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / OLECH Bogusław  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 2 2 OLECH Bogusław / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 2 2 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / OLECH Bogusław  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 2 2 OLECH Bogusław / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 2 2 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 2 2 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 2 2 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 2 2 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / OLECH Bogusław  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 2 2 OLECH Bogusław / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  403:13:50.000 19:13:51.000
46 2 2 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / OLECH Bogusław  407:59:59.000 04:46:09.000
47 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
48 2 2 OLECH Bogusław / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 2 2 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / OLECH Bogusław  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
50 2 2 OLECH Bogusław / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 2 2 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / OLECH Bogusław  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
53 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
54 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
55 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
56 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
57 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
58 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
59 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
60 2 2 OLECH Bogusław  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  119:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  167:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz / WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  186:51:49.000 18:51:50.000
15 3 3 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz / KOWALCZUK Dariusz  191:59:59.000 05:08:10.000
16 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz / WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  233:43:13.000 17:43:14.000
24 3 3 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  248:40:56.000 14:57:43.000
25 3 3 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz / KOWALCZUK Dariusz  287:59:59.000 39:19:03.000
26 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz / WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  298:12:27.000 10:12:28.000
31 3 3 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz / KOWALCZUK Dariusz  335:59:59.000 37:47:32.000
32 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



44 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz / WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  398:58:56.000 14:58:57.000
46 3 3 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz / KOWALCZUK Dariusz  407:59:59.000 09:01:03.000
47 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz / WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  419:39:23.000 11:39:24.000
48 3 3 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz / KOWALCZUK Dariusz  431:59:59.000 12:20:36.000
49 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
52 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
53 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
54 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
55 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
56 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
57 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
58 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
59 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
60 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
61 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
62 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz / WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  474:56:12.000 18:56:13.000
63 3 3 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz / KOWALCZUK Dariusz  479:59:59.000 05:03:47.000
64 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
65 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
66 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
67 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz / WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  514:58:50.000 10:58:51.000
68 3 3 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz / KOWALCZUK Dariusz  527:59:59.000 13:01:09.000
69 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
70 3 3 KOWALCZUK Dariusz / WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  586:30:44.000 34:30:45.000
71 3 3 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  681:48:11.000 95:17:27.000
72 3 3 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  707:04:12.000 25:16:01.000
73 3 3 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  811:01:27.000 103:57:15.000
74 3 3 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  850:00:13.000 38:58:46.000
1 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  06:46:08.000 06:46:08.000
2 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  15:02:03.000 08:15:55.000
3 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  21:10:13.000 06:08:10.000
4 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof / CHOLEWA Jerzy  23:59:59.000 02:49:46.000
5 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy / PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  39:54:42.000 15:54:43.000
9 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  44:43:08.000 04:48:26.000
10 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof / CHOLEWA Jerzy  47:59:59.000 03:16:51.000
11 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy / PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  59:47:21.000 11:47:22.000
12 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof / CHOLEWA Jerzy  71:59:59.000 12:12:38.000
13 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy / PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  88:50:20.000 16:50:21.000
15 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof / CHOLEWA Jerzy  95:59:59.000 07:09:39.000
16 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy / PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  110:01:22.000 14:01:23.000
18 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  116:53:48.000 06:52:26.000
19 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof / CHOLEWA Jerzy  119:59:59.000 03:06:11.000
20 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy / PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  141:19:09.000 21:19:10.000
21 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof / CHOLEWA Jerzy  143:59:59.000 02:40:50.000
22 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy / PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  155:19:19.000 11:19:20.000
24 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  159:40:10.000 04:20:51.000
25 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  164:55:13.000 05:15:03.000
26 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof / CHOLEWA Jerzy  167:59:59.000 03:04:46.000
27 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy / PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  183:00:12.000 15:00:13.000
29 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  189:04:12.000 06:04:00.000
30 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof / CHOLEWA Jerzy  191:59:59.000 02:55:47.000
31 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy / PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  198:49:16.000 06:49:17.000
33 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  207:14:14.000 08:24:58.000
34 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  208:34:51.000 01:20:37.000
35 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof / CHOLEWA Jerzy  215:59:59.000 07:25:08.000
36 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy / PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  224:19:11.000 08:19:12.000
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37 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  232:06:07.000 07:46:56.000
38 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  236:20:05.000 04:13:58.000
39 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof / CHOLEWA Jerzy  239:59:59.000 03:39:54.000
40 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy / PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  250:12:07.000 10:12:08.000
41 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  256:01:36.000 05:49:29.000
42 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  261:14:48.000 05:13:12.000
43 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof / CHOLEWA Jerzy  263:59:59.000 02:45:11.000
44 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy / PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  284:50:44.000 20:50:45.000
45 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof / CHOLEWA Jerzy  287:59:59.000 03:09:15.000
46 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy / PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  298:58:38.000 10:58:39.000
47 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  304:26:41.000 05:28:03.000
48 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  309:10:10.000 04:43:29.000
49 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof / CHOLEWA Jerzy  311:59:59.000 02:49:49.000
50 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy / PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  319:03:17.000 07:03:18.000
52 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  326:59:20.000 07:56:03.000
53 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  331:59:51.000 05:00:31.000
54 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof / CHOLEWA Jerzy  335:59:59.000 04:00:08.000
55 4 4 CHOLEWA Jerzy / PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  347:56:51.000 11:56:52.000
56 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  351:28:53.000 03:32:02.000
57 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  367:09:55.000 15:41:02.000
58 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  375:11:16.000 08:01:21.000
59 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  381:03:57.000 05:52:41.000
60 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  398:15:10.000 17:11:13.000
61 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  429:07:01.000 30:51:51.000
62 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  449:08:56.000 20:01:55.000
63 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  452:58:55.000 03:49:59.000
64 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  477:03:01.000 24:04:06.000
65 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  500:53:37.000 23:50:36.000
66 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  525:05:31.000 24:11:54.000
67 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  548:43:09.000 23:37:38.000
68 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  563:00:46.000 14:17:37.000
69 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  594:45:24.000 31:44:38.000
70 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  620:58:11.000 26:12:47.000
71 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  645:02:31.000 24:04:20.000
72 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  663:26:15.000 18:23:44.000
73 4 4 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  690:58:01.000 27:31:46.000
1 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian / KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  257:56:25.000 17:56:26.000
12 5 5 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław / SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  263:59:59.000 06:03:34.000
13 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian / KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  420:37:44.000 12:37:45.000
20 5 5 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław / SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  431:59:59.000 11:22:15.000
21 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian / KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  467:28:20.000 11:28:21.000
23 5 5 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław / SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  479:59:59.000 12:31:39.000
24 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian / KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  571:07:37.000 19:07:38.000
28 5 5 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław / SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  575:59:59.000 04:52:22.000
29 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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31 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 5 5 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian / KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  687:33:10.000 15:33:11.000
34 5 5 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław / SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  695:59:59.000 08:26:49.000
1 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / OBOLEWICZ Karol  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol / HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  119:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / OBOLEWICZ Karol  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol / HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / OBOLEWICZ Karol  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol / HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / OBOLEWICZ Karol  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol / HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / OBOLEWICZ Karol  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol / HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / OBOLEWICZ Karol  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol / HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / OBOLEWICZ Karol  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol / HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / OBOLEWICZ Karol  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol / HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / OBOLEWICZ Karol  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol / HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / OBOLEWICZ Karol  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
46 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
48 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol / HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
49 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
53 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / OBOLEWICZ Karol  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
54 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
55 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
56 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
57 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol / HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
58 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / OBOLEWICZ Karol  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
59 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
60 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
61 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
62 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
63 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol / HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  599:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
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64 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
65 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
66 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
67 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
68 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
69 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / OBOLEWICZ Karol  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
70 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
71 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol / HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
72 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
73 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / OBOLEWICZ Karol  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
74 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
75 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
76 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol / HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
77 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / OBOLEWICZ Karol  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
78 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol / HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
79 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
80 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
81 6 6 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / OBOLEWICZ Karol  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
82 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
83 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
84 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
85 6 6 OBOLEWICZ Karol  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 7 7 DUŃSKI Karol  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 7 7 DUŃSKI Karol  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 7 7 DUŃSKI Karol  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 7 7 DUŃSKI Karol  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 7 7 DUŃSKI Karol  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 7 7 DUŃSKI Karol  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 7 7 DUŃSKI Karol  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 7 7 DUŃSKI Karol  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 7 7 DUŃSKI Karol  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 7 7 DUŃSKI Karol / KACPRZAK Sławek  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek / DUŃSKI Karol  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 7 7 DUŃSKI Karol / KACPRZAK Sławek  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek / DUŃSKI Karol  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 7 7 DUŃSKI Karol / KACPRZAK Sławek  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  647:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
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46 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  695:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
49 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  743:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
50 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
51 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
53 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
54 7 7 KACPRZAK Sławek  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 8 8 FILIPIAK Zbigniew  10:51:49.000 10:51:49.000
2 8 8 FILIPIAK Zbigniew / PRZYBYLAK Paweł  23:59:59.000 13:08:10.000
3 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł / FILIPIAK Zbigniew  34:43:44.000 10:43:45.000
6 8 8 FILIPIAK Zbigniew / PRZYBYLAK Paweł  47:59:59.000 13:16:15.000
7 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł / FILIPIAK Zbigniew  58:53:47.000 10:53:48.000
9 8 8 FILIPIAK Zbigniew / PRZYBYLAK Paweł  71:59:59.000 13:06:12.000
10 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł / FILIPIAK Zbigniew  106:40:53.000 34:40:54.000
12 8 8 FILIPIAK Zbigniew / PRZYBYLAK Paweł  119:59:59.000 13:19:06.000
13 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł / FILIPIAK Zbigniew  130:36:28.000 10:36:29.000
15 8 8 FILIPIAK Zbigniew / PRZYBYLAK Paweł  143:59:59.000 13:23:31.000
16 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł / FILIPIAK Zbigniew  155:07:34.000 11:07:35.000
18 8 8 FILIPIAK Zbigniew / PRZYBYLAK Paweł  167:59:59.000 12:52:25.000
19 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  215:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł / FILIPIAK Zbigniew  255:52:19.000 39:52:20.000
22 8 8 FILIPIAK Zbigniew / PRZYBYLAK Paweł  287:59:59.000 32:07:40.000
23 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł / FILIPIAK Zbigniew  298:45:29.000 10:45:30.000
25 8 8 FILIPIAK Zbigniew / PRZYBYLAK Paweł  311:59:59.000 13:14:30.000
26 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł / FILIPIAK Zbigniew  323:17:05.000 11:17:06.000
28 8 8 FILIPIAK Zbigniew / PRZYBYLAK Paweł  335:59:59.000 12:42:54.000
29 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł / FILIPIAK Zbigniew  346:47:45.000 10:47:46.000
32 8 8 FILIPIAK Zbigniew / PRZYBYLAK Paweł  359:59:59.000 13:12:14.000
33 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł / FILIPIAK Zbigniew  395:03:43.000 11:03:44.000
37 8 8 FILIPIAK Zbigniew / PRZYBYLAK Paweł  407:59:59.000 12:56:16.000
38 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
46 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł / FILIPIAK Zbigniew  568:45:30.000 40:45:31.000
47 8 8 FILIPIAK Zbigniew / PRZYBYLAK Paweł  575:59:59.000 07:14:29.000
48 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
49 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  671:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
51 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
53 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
54 8 8 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef / KLUKACZ Tomasz  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



5 9 9 KLUKACZ Tomasz  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 9 9 KLUKACZ Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef / KLUKACZ Tomasz  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 9 9 KLUKACZ Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef / KLUKACZ Tomasz  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 9 9 KLUKACZ Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef / KLUKACZ Tomasz  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 9 9 KLUKACZ Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef / KLUKACZ Tomasz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 9 9 KLUKACZ Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef / KLUKACZ Tomasz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 9 9 KLUKACZ Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef / KLUKACZ Tomasz  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 9 9 KLUKACZ Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
46 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
47 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
50 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
52 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
53 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
54 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
55 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
56 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
57 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
58 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
59 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
60 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
61 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
62 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
63 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
64 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
65 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
66 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
67 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
68 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
69 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
70 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
71 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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72 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 10 10 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 10 10 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 10 10 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 10 10 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 10 10 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 10 10 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 10 10 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 10 10 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr  167:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 10 10 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 10 10 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 10 10 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 10 10 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 10 10 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr / GÓRSKA Katarzyna  271:25:21.000 07:25:22.000
14 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  272:26:14.000 01:00:53.000
15 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  272:46:34.000 00:20:20.000
16 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  283:18:26.000 10:31:52.000
17 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna / BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr  287:59:59.000 04:41:33.000
18 10 10 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 10 10 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr / GÓRSKA Katarzyna  330:04:45.000 18:04:46.000
20 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  331:26:57.000 01:22:12.000
21 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  331:36:17.000 00:09:20.000
22 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna / BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr  335:59:59.000 04:23:42.000
23 10 10 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr / GÓRSKA Katarzyna  381:08:01.000 45:08:02.000
24 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna / BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr  383:59:59.000 02:51:58.000
25 10 10 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr / GÓRSKA Katarzyna  420:58:33.000 36:58:34.000
26 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  547:13:40.000 126:15:07.000
27 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  572:16:00.000 25:02:20.000
28 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  573:15:09.000 00:59:09.000
29 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  611:19:38.000 38:04:29.000
30 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  611:58:45.000 00:39:07.000
31 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  612:20:22.000 00:21:37.000
32 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  613:13:58.000 00:53:36.000
33 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  614:07:39.000 00:53:41.000
34 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  779:09:10.000 165:01:31.000
35 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  779:47:48.000 00:38:38.000
36 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  780:35:21.000 00:47:33.000
37 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  781:21:23.000 00:46:02.000
38 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  947:20:02.000 165:58:39.000
39 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  947:40:28.000 00:20:26.000
40 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  948:17:03.000 00:36:35.000
41 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  948:32:13.000 00:15:10.000
42 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  948:55:40.000 00:23:27.000
43 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  949:09:42.000 00:14:02.000
44 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  949:43:33.000 00:33:51.000
45 10 10 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  950:09:43.000 00:26:10.000
1 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna / LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  187:29:17.000 43:29:18.000
9 11 11 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata / BURDA Katarzyna  191:59:59.000 04:30:42.000
10 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna / LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  207:31:57.000 15:31:58.000
11 11 11 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata / BURDA Katarzyna  215:59:59.000 08:28:02.000
12 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna / LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  230:26:32.000 14:26:33.000
13 11 11 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  251:42:27.000 21:15:55.000
14 11 11 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata / BURDA Katarzyna  263:59:59.000 12:17:32.000
15 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna / LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  279:51:40.000 15:51:41.000
16 11 11 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata / BURDA Katarzyna  287:59:59.000 08:08:19.000
17 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna / LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  300:48:53.000 12:48:54.000
19 11 11 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata / BURDA Katarzyna  311:59:59.000 11:11:06.000
20 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna / LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  331:44:07.000 19:44:08.000
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22 11 11 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata / BURDA Katarzyna  335:59:59.000 04:15:52.000
23 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna / LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  350:16:37.000 14:16:38.000
24 11 11 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  372:00:21.000 21:43:44.000
25 11 11 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata / BURDA Katarzyna  383:59:59.000 11:59:38.000
26 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna / LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  399:01:58.000 15:01:59.000
27 11 11 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  401:24:35.000 02:22:37.000
28 11 11 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata / BURDA Katarzyna  407:59:59.000 06:35:24.000
29 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna / LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  418:05:18.000 10:05:19.000
30 11 11 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  447:40:17.000 29:34:59.000
31 11 11 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata / BURDA Katarzyna  455:59:59.000 08:19:42.000
32 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna / LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  468:40:37.000 12:40:38.000
33 11 11 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata / BURDA Katarzyna  479:59:59.000 11:19:22.000
34 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna / LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  493:04:35.000 13:04:36.000
36 11 11 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata / BURDA Katarzyna  503:59:59.000 10:55:24.000
37 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna / LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  515:09:05.000 11:09:06.000
38 11 11 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata / BURDA Katarzyna  527:59:59.000 12:50:54.000
39 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna / LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  541:35:19.000 13:35:20.000
40 11 11 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata / BURDA Katarzyna  551:59:59.000 10:24:40.000
41 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna  599:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
42 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
43 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 11 11 BURDA Katarzyna  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 12 12 KARPAŁA Hanna  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 12 12 KARPAŁA Hanna  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 12 12 KARPAŁA Hanna  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 12 12 KARPAŁA Hanna  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 12 12 KARPAŁA Hanna  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 12 12 KARPAŁA Hanna  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 12 12 KARPAŁA Hanna  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 12 12 KARPAŁA Hanna  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 12 12 KARPAŁA Hanna / ADAMCZYK Natalia  257:18:59.000 17:19:00.000
10 12 12 ADAMCZYK Natalia / KARPAŁA Hanna  263:59:59.000 06:41:00.000
11 12 12 KARPAŁA Hanna / ADAMCZYK Natalia  280:42:39.000 16:42:40.000
12 12 12 ADAMCZYK Natalia / KARPAŁA Hanna  287:59:59.000 07:17:20.000
13 12 12 KARPAŁA Hanna / ADAMCZYK Natalia  306:13:22.000 18:13:23.000
14 12 12 ADAMCZYK Natalia / KARPAŁA Hanna  311:59:59.000 05:46:37.000
15 12 12 KARPAŁA Hanna / ADAMCZYK Natalia  329:29:52.000 17:29:53.000
16 12 12 ADAMCZYK Natalia / KARPAŁA Hanna  335:59:59.000 06:30:07.000
17 12 12 KARPAŁA Hanna / ADAMCZYK Natalia  353:35:05.000 17:35:06.000
18 12 12 ADAMCZYK Natalia / KARPAŁA Hanna  359:59:59.000 06:24:54.000
19 12 12 KARPAŁA Hanna / ADAMCZYK Natalia  376:57:12.000 16:57:13.000
20 12 12 ADAMCZYK Natalia / KARPAŁA Hanna  383:59:59.000 07:02:47.000
21 12 12 KARPAŁA Hanna  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 12 12 KARPAŁA Hanna  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 12 12 KARPAŁA Hanna  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 12 12 KARPAŁA Hanna / ADAMCZYK Natalia  465:34:56.000 09:34:57.000
25 12 12 ADAMCZYK Natalia  497:46:34.000 32:11:38.000
26 12 12 ADAMCZYK Natalia  571:14:40.000 73:28:06.000
27 12 12 ADAMCZYK Natalia  588:44:02.000 17:29:22.000
1 13 13 KAPUSCINSKA Maja  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 13 13 KAPUSCINSKA Maja  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 13 13 KAPUSCINSKA Maja  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 13 13 KAPUSCINSKA Maja  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 13 13 KAPUSCINSKA Maja  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 13 13 KAPUSCINSKA Maja  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 13 13 KAPUSCINSKA Maja  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 13 13 KAPUSCINSKA Maja  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 13 13 KAPUSCINSKA Maja  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 13 13 KAPUSCINSKA Maja  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 13 13 KAPUSCINSKA Maja  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 13 13 KAPUSCINSKA Maja / SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 13 13 SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof / KAPUSCINSKA Maja  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 13 13 KAPUSCINSKA Maja  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 13 13 KAPUSCINSKA Maja / SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 13 13 SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof / KAPUSCINSKA Maja  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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17 13 13 KAPUSCINSKA Maja / SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 13 13 SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof  383:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 13 13 SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof  455:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
20 13 13 SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 13 13 SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof  527:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
22 13 13 SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof  575:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
23 13 13 SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
24 13 13 SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 13 13 SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 13 13 SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  63:31:10.000 63:31:10.000
2 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  82:26:06.000 18:54:56.000
3 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  88:52:35.000 06:26:29.000
4 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  101:39:16.000 12:46:41.000
5 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  102:29:12.000 00:49:56.000
6 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  110:58:01.000 08:28:49.000
7 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  112:14:50.000 01:16:49.000
8 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  149:37:49.000 37:22:59.000
9 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  150:36:18.000 00:58:29.000
10 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  150:54:11.000 00:17:53.000
11 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  153:22:14.000 02:28:03.000
12 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  160:06:54.000 06:44:40.000
13 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  174:40:53.000 14:33:59.000
14 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  183:13:16.000 08:32:23.000
15 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  184:06:24.000 00:53:08.000
16 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  248:19:38.000 64:13:14.000
17 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  269:38:02.000 21:18:24.000
18 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  270:28:29.000 00:50:27.000
19 14 14 PACEK Mirosław / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  271:48:13.000 01:19:44.000
20 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / PACEK Mirosław  279:19:21.000 07:31:08.000
21 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  280:07:46.000 00:48:25.000
22 14 14 PACEK Mirosław / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  284:54:38.000 04:46:52.000
23 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / PACEK Mirosław  293:38:40.000 08:44:02.000
24 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  294:26:38.000 00:47:58.000
25 14 14 PACEK Mirosław / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  296:00:10.000 01:33:32.000
26 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / PACEK Mirosław  303:08:35.000 07:08:25.000
27 14 14 PACEK Mirosław / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  303:41:36.000 00:33:01.000
28 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / PACEK Mirosław  304:12:28.000 00:30:52.000
29 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  307:56:42.000 03:44:14.000
30 14 14 PACEK Mirosław / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  308:48:20.000 00:51:38.000
31 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / PACEK Mirosław  310:31:08.000 01:42:48.000
32 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  317:38:24.000 07:07:16.000
33 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  318:28:53.000 00:50:29.000
34 14 14 PACEK Mirosław / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  319:56:41.000 01:27:48.000
35 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / PACEK Mirosław  327:06:09.000 07:09:28.000
36 14 14 PACEK Mirosław / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  332:12:40.000 05:06:31.000
37 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  343:53:11.000 11:40:31.000
38 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  351:11:49.000 07:18:38.000
39 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  356:26:20.000 05:14:31.000
40 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  383:59:59.000 27:33:39.000
41 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / PACEK Mirosław  416:24:43.000 08:24:44.000
44 14 14 PACEK Mirosław / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  431:59:59.000 15:35:16.000
45 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / PACEK Mirosław  437:39:14.000 05:39:15.000
47 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  438:29:05.000 00:49:51.000
48 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  447:07:28.000 08:38:23.000
49 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  448:06:10.000 00:58:42.000
50 14 14 PACEK Mirosław / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  455:59:59.000 07:53:49.000
51 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / PACEK Mirosław  486:28:39.000 06:28:40.000
53 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  495:22:18.000 08:53:39.000
54 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  496:10:34.000 00:48:16.000
55 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  502:26:38.000 06:16:04.000
56 14 14 PACEK Mirosław / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  503:59:59.000 01:33:21.000
57 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / PACEK Mirosław  509:38:48.000 05:38:49.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



58 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  510:29:36.000 00:50:48.000
59 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  519:02:35.000 08:32:59.000
60 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  520:07:27.000 01:04:52.000
61 14 14 PACEK Mirosław / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  527:59:59.000 07:52:32.000
62 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
63 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
64 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / PACEK Mirosław  550:11:27.000 22:11:28.000
65 14 14 PACEK Mirosław / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  551:59:59.000 01:48:32.000
66 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
67 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / PACEK Mirosław  583:53:58.000 07:53:59.000
68 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  605:38:13.000 21:44:15.000
69 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  606:29:28.000 00:51:15.000
70 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  615:07:06.000 08:37:38.000
71 14 14 PACEK Mirosław  616:05:35.000 00:58:29.000
72 14 14 PACEK Mirosław / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  623:59:59.000 07:54:24.000
73 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
74 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
75 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
76 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
77 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
78 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
79 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
80 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
81 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
82 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
83 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
84 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
85 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
86 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
87 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
88 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
89 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
90 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
91 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
92 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
93 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  863:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
94 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
95 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  887:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
96 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  935:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
97 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  935:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
98 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  959:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
99 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  959:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
100 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  959:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
101 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
102 14 14 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  983:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  167:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  239:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz / ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  300:01:36.000 36:01:37.000
9 15 15 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  331:48:35.000 31:46:59.000
10 15 15 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  379:43:58.000 47:55:23.000
11 15 15 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr / SIWEK Grzegorz  383:59:59.000 04:16:01.000
12 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz / ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  500:18:24.000 20:18:25.000
20 15 15 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr / SIWEK Grzegorz  503:59:59.000 03:41:35.000
21 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz / ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  519:37:22.000 15:37:23.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



23 15 15 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr / SIWEK Grzegorz  527:59:59.000 08:22:37.000
24 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz / ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  549:36:38.000 21:36:39.000
27 15 15 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr / SIWEK Grzegorz  551:59:59.000 02:23:21.000
28 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz / ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  563:52:47.000 11:52:48.000
30 15 15 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  566:14:57.000 02:22:10.000
31 15 15 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr / SIWEK Grzegorz  575:59:59.000 09:45:02.000
32 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz / ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  609:55:56.000 09:55:57.000
36 15 15 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  611:15:54.000 01:19:58.000
37 15 15 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr / SIWEK Grzegorz  623:59:59.000 12:44:05.000
38 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz / ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  634:55:02.000 10:55:03.000
42 15 15 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr / SIWEK Grzegorz  647:59:59.000 13:04:57.000
43 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz / ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  686:49:23.000 14:49:24.000
47 15 15 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr / SIWEK Grzegorz  695:59:59.000 09:10:36.000
48 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 15 15 SIWEK Grzegorz / ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  828:09:28.000 132:09:29.000
50 15 15 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  906:18:37.000 78:09:09.000
51 15 15 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  927:06:52.000 20:48:15.000
52 15 15 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  955:10:07.000 28:03:15.000
53 15 15 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  996:22:54.000 41:12:47.000
1 16 16 NITCZYŃSKA NOCULA Magdalena  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 16 16 NITCZYŃSKA NOCULA Magdalena  287:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
3 16 16 NITCZYŃSKA NOCULA Magdalena  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 16 16 NITCZYŃSKA NOCULA Magdalena  431:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
5 16 16 NITCZYŃSKA NOCULA Magdalena  527:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
6 16 16 NITCZYŃSKA NOCULA Magdalena  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 16 16 NITCZYŃSKA NOCULA Magdalena  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 16 16 NITCZYŃSKA NOCULA Magdalena  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 16 16 NITCZYŃSKA NOCULA Magdalena  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 16 16 NITCZYŃSKA NOCULA Magdalena  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 16 16 NITCZYŃSKA NOCULA Magdalena  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 16 16 NITCZYŃSKA NOCULA Magdalena  671:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 16 16 NITCZYŃSKA NOCULA Magdalena  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 16 16 NITCZYŃSKA NOCULA Magdalena  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 16 16 NITCZYŃSKA NOCULA Magdalena  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 16 16 NITCZYŃSKA NOCULA Magdalena  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 16 16 NITCZYŃSKA NOCULA Magdalena  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



20 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 17 17 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  229:33:39.000 229:33:39.000
2 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  251:37:25.000 22:03:46.000
3 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  256:09:15.000 04:31:50.000
4 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  275:40:04.000 19:30:49.000
5 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  283:19:01.000 07:38:57.000
6 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  299:50:38.000 16:31:37.000
7 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  324:27:59.000 24:37:21.000
8 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  348:23:03.000 23:55:04.000
9 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  355:55:56.000 07:32:53.000
10 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  372:34:47.000 16:38:51.000
11 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  392:39:21.000 20:04:34.000
12 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  393:55:09.000 01:15:48.000
13 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  398:36:42.000 04:41:33.000
14 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  425:12:04.000 26:35:22.000
15 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  446:56:40.000 21:44:36.000
16 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  453:10:09.000 06:13:29.000
17 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  464:42:21.000 11:32:12.000
18 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  466:43:50.000 02:01:29.000
19 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  471:22:45.000 04:38:55.000
20 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  475:47:59.000 04:25:14.000
21 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  490:06:14.000 14:18:15.000
22 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  500:19:45.000 10:13:31.000
23 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  512:00:50.000 11:41:05.000
24 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  512:42:04.000 00:41:14.000
25 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  513:43:45.000 01:01:41.000
26 18 18 BOCZULA Krzysztof  515:54:20.000 02:10:35.000
1 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



31 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 19 19 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 20 20 DOLECKI Andrzej  330:35:21.000 330:35:21.000
2 20 20 DOLECKI Andrzej  353:19:14.000 22:43:53.000
3 20 20 DOLECKI Andrzej / DZIEPAK Piotr  359:59:59.000 06:40:45.000
4 20 20 DZIEPAK Piotr / DOLECKI Andrzej  401:41:42.000 41:41:43.000
5 20 20 DOLECKI Andrzej / DZIEPAK Piotr  407:59:59.000 06:18:17.000
6 20 20 DZIEPAK Piotr  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 20 20 DZIEPAK Piotr / DOLECKI Andrzej  497:31:02.000 89:31:03.000
8 20 20 DOLECKI Andrzej  567:44:26.000 70:13:24.000
9 20 20 DOLECKI Andrzej  638:55:53.000 71:11:27.000
10 20 20 DOLECKI Andrzej  712:05:54.000 73:10:01.000
11 20 20 DOLECKI Andrzej  834:02:15.000 121:56:21.000
12 20 20 DOLECKI Andrzej  851:52:10.000 17:49:55.000
13 20 20 DOLECKI Andrzej / DZIEPAK Piotr  887:59:59.000 36:07:49.000
14 20 20 DZIEPAK Piotr  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 20 20 DZIEPAK Piotr  911:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 20 20 DZIEPAK Piotr  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 966 wynik(ów)
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